
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Light weight and powerful

Very easy mobility

Low air consump�on

Combined blower and thro�le lever for easy control

Works maintenance

Public u�li�es

Drilling from scaffolding

Specification

RMT 0022Model #

Weight 

Length

Hole range (upto)

Hole depth (max.)

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Revolu�ons

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (Swivel)

Shank Size - 8900 0020 01

Shank size (op�onal)

2220

232 rpm

15 kg

475 mm

40 mm

2.4 meters

6.2 bar

22 l/s

60 mm

44 mm

19 mm

22 x 82.5 mm

22 x 108 mm

33 lb

18.7”

1.57”

7.9 �

90 psi

47 cfm

2.36"

1.75”

�⁄�"

�⁄�ʺ X 3¼”

�⁄�" x 4¼"

RMT 0022
Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

SINKER  DRILL

A favourite rock drill among the drill operators. For deep hole cleaning blower lever is provided. It gives constant 
drilling speed through out a long service life. An efficient lubrica�on system ensures con�nuous protec�on of working 
parts.
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