RMT 0022

Construction / Demolition Tools

A favourite rock drill among the drill operators. For deep hole cleaning blower lever is provided. It gives constant drilling speed through out a long service life. An efficient lubrication system ensures continuous protection of working parts.









Lubricator

Spare Parts

What is good about it?

- Light weight and powerful
- Very easy mobility
- Low air consumption
- Combined blower and throttle lever for easy control

Where it is used?

- Works maintenance
- Public utilities
- Drilling from scaffolding

Specification

Model #	RMT 0022	
Weight	15 kg	33 lb
Length	475 mm	18.7"
Hole range (upto)	40 mm	1.57"
Hole depth (max.)	2.4 meters	7.9 ft
Air pressure	6.2 bar	90 psi
Air consumption	22 l/s	47 cfm
Blows per minute	2220	
Revolutions	232 rpm	
Piston dia	60 mm	2.36"
Piston stroke	44 mm	1.75"
Air inlet (Swivel)	19 mm	1.75" 3/4" %" X 31/4"
Shank Size - 8900 0020 01	22 x 82.5 mm	7/8" X 31/4"
Shank size (optional)	22 x 108 mm	78" x 414"